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Think ahead.

Tork Universal Matic® Hand Towel Roll, 1-Py

Article 290088
System ID H1 - Hand towel
roll system
Color Natural
Quality level Universal
Ply
Roll length
Roll width
Embossing
Print
This towel offers t.he perfept combina_tion of performance and_value to
Koyborefts:
Towel offers a high performing product for no-touch, hygienic SR

dispensing systems. Developed for easy maintenance in high traffic
washrooms. - Provides 884 towels/roll for the Tork Matic,
1,050 towels/roll with Intuition 8“ setting to

meet high capacity needs.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet
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Consumer unit
73286613684
1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.3ft3

381Ib

41 1b

Roll

Transport unit
10073286613681
6

6

9.125in

15in

22.375in

1.8 13

22.81b

2441b

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540844405
330

330

100.375in
37.375in

45in

97.7 3

1256.6 Ib

1343 1b

5

11

Choose a dispenser
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Compliant 100% Recycled
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Contact
Customer service
PAPER ENTERPRISES
Business phone:

7184021200

Email:
Info@PaperEnterprises.com

www.torkusa.com




