



# Tork Universal Matic® Hand Towel Roll, 1-Py



Article	290088	
System ID	H1 - Hand towel roll system	
Color	Natural	
Quality level	Universal	
Ply	1	
Roll length	700 ft	
Roll width	7.7 in	
Embossing	Yes	
Print	No	

This towel offers the perfect combination of performance and value to control consumption. Designed specifically for the Tork Elevation® Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispensers, this Tork Universal Matic Hand Towel offers a high performing product for no-touch, hygienic dispensing systems. Developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms.

#### Key benefits:

- Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency
- Provides 884 towels/roll for the Tork Matic, 1,050 towels/roll with Intuition 8" setting to meet high capacity needs.
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286613684	10073286613681	7322540844405
Pieces	1	6	330
Consumer units	1	6	330
Height	N/A	9.125 in	100.375 in
Width	N/A	15 in	37.375 in
Length	N/A	22.375 in	45 in
Volume	0.3 ft3	1.8 ft3	97.7 ft3
Net weight	3.8 lb	22.8 lb	1256.6 lb
Gross weight	4.1 lb	24.4 lb	1343 lb
Material	Roll	Carton	-
Transport packs per layer	-	-	5
Layers per pallet	-	-	11

## Choose a dispenser







461023

461222

461202

### **Alternate Products**







290095

290094

290096

## Product certifications:









Compliant 100% Recycled



#### Contact

Customer service PAPER ENTERPRISES Business phone: 7184021200 Email: Info@PaperEnterprises.com

